

Dear Illinois Police Association Member,

I would like to take this opportunity to tell you about a great benefit you have available to you because of your membership with the Illinois Police Association in that you are eligible to apply for an Illinois Police Association Visa Platinum Credit Card! The Illinois Police Association Visa Platinum Credit Card is offered through the partnership between the Illinois Police Association and ISPFCU – Your Law Enforcement Credit Union and is available exclusively to Illinois Police Association members. This card comes with many great benefits including:

- Annual Percentage Rate (APR) as low as 8.90%* without cash rewards or 9.90%* with cash rewards
- Unlimited 1.00% cash back on all purchases with the cash rewards card
- No Annual Fee
- No Balance Transfer Fee

But what makes this card different from all other credit cards is that each time you make a purchase with the card the Illinois Police Association will earn money! Be proud to carry a card representing the Illinois Police Association all while enjoying a great, low credit card rate and helping the IPA at the same time!



To apply for this card please visit the ISPFCU website at www.ispfcu.org or you may call us at 800-255-0886 with any questions you may have. Show your pride and support of the Illinois Police Association by getting an Illinois Police Association Visa Platinum Credit Card today!

Sincerely,

Matt Wiseman

Director of Marketing / Vice President

^{*}For each billing period we use the first publication of the Wall Street Prime Rate published in The Wall Street Journal. APR for purchases is Wall Street Prime plus 4.90%. APR for cash advances and balance transfers is Wall Street Prime plus 7.90%. Rates quoted are for the ISPFCU Visa Platinum Elite without rewards. This card is for individuals with excellent credit. Add 1.00% to the APR for Visa Platinum Elite with rewards. Individuals with less than excellent credit may be offered a different ISPFCU Visa at a higher rate. Rates accurate as of 04/10/17. Visit www.ispfcu.org for complete terms and conditions.